
A3

DIMENSIONS:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D D

C

B

A

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

C

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

1470-19 (3/13)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

CUSTOMER DRAWING

2366531

JW SEO

KT JUNG

YJ YOUN

10:1 1 2 A6

108-160296

114-61030

-

mm 025K RECEP CONTACTS

-

2025

00779

TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.

SEE TABLE SEE TABLE

A4 REVISED (ECR-24-212975) 26.JUN'24 JW KT

A5 REVISED(ECR-25-239355) 31MAR2025 DH KT

A6 REVISED(ECR-25-240357) 04APR2025 DH KT

2 2
.
5

1.5 1.5

4.7

7

3.6

7.2

8.5

2.3
3

1.5

3
2
.
2
5

⌀1.5

2.1

1
.
8
7

2
.
3
8

2.5

(2X ⌀ )0.53

(2X ⌀ )0.4

1.6

(
)

1
.
6

(�n� )0.65

2.1

(
)

2
.
0
5

(�n� )1.1

( )1

(
)

0
.
2
5

PART NO.DESCRIPTIONMATERIALFINISH
WIRE RANGE

(NOMINAL SIZE)
INSULATION RANGENOTE

2366531-1.025K REC (SS)0.13-0.22 mm
2

SEE THE SHEET 1 OF 2
FOR DETAIL

2366531-2.025K REC (S)0.3-0.5 mm
2

5-2366531-1025K REC L/I(SS)0.13-0.22 mm
2

SEE THE SHEET 2 OF 2
FOR DETAIL

5-2366531-2025K REC L/I(S)0.3-0.5 mm
2
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NOTE
 
1. GENERAL TOLERANCE: �#�0.3, �#�3�$�
 
 . MATERIAL: CuNiSi
 
 . FINISH: PRE-TINNED
 
4. THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED TO BE COMPATIBLE WITH UN-SEALED APPLICATIONS.
 
5. APPLICATOR FEED: 7.5MM
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NOTE
 
1. GENERAL TOLERANCE: �#�0.3, �#�3�$�
 
 . MATERIAL: CuNiSi
 
 . FINISH: PRE-TINNED
 
4. 5- VARIANTS FOR NEW APPLICATION
 
5. APPLICATOR FEED: 7.5MM
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